
 
  

 

  
 

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Proportion of Students Passing Courses by Race/Ethnicity, 2014-2021 

Count of ID 

Course Prefix (Subject Area) Pass  

ACCT 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

AGT 

81% 

60% 

84% 

60% 

93% 

81% 

100% 

92% 

Asian 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

ALH 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

ANTH 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

ART 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

100% 

33% 

97% 

100% 

92% 

91% 

96% 

82% 

88% 

100% 

91% 

94% 

91% 

100% 

84% 

100% 

100% 

75% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

83% 

100% 

93% 

97% 

84% 

90% 

50% 

90% 

87% 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

AUTO 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

BIO 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

BUI 

White/Caucasian 

BUS 

93% 

100% 

90% 

100% 

87% 

91% 

83% 

89% 

100% 

80% 

85% 

58% 

78% 

100% 

80% 

69% 

78% 

82% 

33% 

100% 

100% 

83% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

CADD 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

CHEM 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

88% 

66% 

80% 

100% 

85% 

84% 

84% 

100% 

91% 

100% 

33% 

88% 

81% 

60% 

93% 

83% 

75% 

75% 

89% 

69% 

80% 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

White/Caucasian 

CIS 

84% 

86% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

[object Object] 

COM 

84% 

70% 

83% 

100% 

100% 

87% 

90% 

87% 

100% 

100% 

90% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

CRJU 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

ECON 

93% 

71% 

87% 

100% 

100% 

91% 

94% 

91% 

100% 

87% 

100% 

86% 

87% 

91% 

100% 

87% 

91% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

EDU 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

100% 

40% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

90% 

91% 

100% 

88% 

0% 

100% 

91% 

33% 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

ELEC 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

EMT 

White/Caucasian 

ENG 

100% 

89% 

89% 

75% 

71% 

100% 

100% 

90% 

100% 

100% 

85% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

[object Object] 

GEN 

93% 

73% 

82% 

100% 

50% 

82% 

86% 

87% 

75% 

100% 

83% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

GEOG 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

GEOL 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

75% 

75% 

83% 

100% 

100% 

92% 

90% 

83% 

88% 

100% 

77% 

90% 

0% 

94% 

89% 

89% 

100% 

83% 

33% 

79% 

100% 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

HIST 

100% 

86% 

90% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

HUI 

100% 

71% 

90% 

100% 

100% 

96% 

92% 

91% 

100% 

100% 

Black or African American 

HUM 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

INDS 

100% 

91% 

89% 

94% 

78% 

80% 

92% 

90% 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

LNG 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

MACH 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

MATH 

100% 

100% 

100% 

50% 

100% 

89% 

91% 

100% 

75% 

92% 

100% 

67% 

100% 

91% 

100% 

93% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

91% 

78% 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

MUS 

90% 

50% 

75% 

100% 

0% 

82% 

70% 

81% 

100% 

76% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

NSI 

Black or African American 

White/Caucasian 

NUR 

100% 

33% 

78% 

100% 

67% 

100% 

77% 

50% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

99% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

PHED 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

PHIL 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

100% 

91% 

97% 

100% 

96% 

99% 

73% 

66% 

76% 

100% 

56% 

75% 

74% 

0% 

88% 

100% 

57% 

82% 

67% 

83% 

91% 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

PHYS 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

PSI 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

PSY 

87% 

100% 

50% 

88% 

67% 

100% 

88% 

84% 

83% 

81% 

76% 

100% 

84% 

100% 

84% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

REL 

91% 

69% 

81% 

100% 

100% 

88% 

79% 

85% 

75% 

86% 

Asian 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

SLS 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

SOC 

Asian 

Black or African American 

100% 

85% 

80% 

100% 

100% 

90% 

69% 

87% 

79% 

82% 

88% 

100% 

100% 

73% 

0% 

90% 

100% 

75% 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Hispanic/Latino 

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

SSI 

85% 

100% 

100% 

89% 

97% 

91% 

100% 

100% 

Black or African American 

White/Caucasian 

SWK 

100% 

100% 

71% 

White/Caucasian 

TECH 

71% 

100% 

Hispanic/Latino 

White/Caucasian 

TRAV 

100% 

100% 

100% 

White/Caucasian 

VTI 

White/Caucasian 

WELD 

Black or African American 

Hispanic/Latino 

Non-Resident Alien 

Two or more races 

Unknown 

White/Caucasian 

American Indian or Alaska Native 

Grand Total 

100% 

100% 

100% 

83% 

100% 

83% 

100% 

67% 

86% 

84% 

60% 

87% 


